SCHMIDT® Flow Sensor
SS 20.515
SS 20.516
Fo
rm
 1
01
4/

Fixing bracket for electronics 301 045
ISO calibration certificate 300 814
Ordering information
SS 20.515 Art. Nr. 301 020 – XYZAB
SS 20.516 Art. Nr. 301 025 – XYZAB
X = Sensor length 1 = 300 x 300 mm bended sensor tube
(ceiling distance H x throat depth L)
2 = 300 mm straight sensor tube
Y = Measuring range 3 = 2.5 m/s; 5 = 1 m/s
Z = Output 1 = 0…10 V; 2 = 0...20 mA; 3 = 4...20 mA
A = Connection 3 = plug-in
B = Mounting 1 = threaded bush M25 x 1.5
2 = threaded bush PG21
3 = threaded bush with shank nut
4 = welding bush
5 = flange bush, tight
Sensor below a laminar flow unit mounted in the ceiling frame
Technical data